| Surveyor: DOE: 100: Date / Times | INS. CASE OWNER | CC4/1111800 66 | 95, 11 203 / IDAC |
|---|--|--|--|
| Sarveyse: Column | HO COLUMNIA | | NT. |
| Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Series of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II - SS In driver the owner? If No. Driver Name / Age: If No. Driver Name / Age: If No. Driver Tel No. SNRSS. Driver Tel No. INSURS. INSURS. INSURS. Insurance of Accident Insurance | | 10/1/10/ | 1 true 1 time |
| Make / Model Ph Apr Pk. | Insured Vehicle No | SHIIOH | Claim No. : |
| Exces Sec II 185 Is driver the owner? If No, Driver Tel No.: If No. If | Insured Tel No | | Make / Model: MAN PIRE |
| Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: (YES / NO) Norw Name / Age: (N) (NE / Less (NE | | 1 0 | THENRY MAN HELDER TO LANGE |
| DIVER TA NO. : | | | THE CONTROLLED TO THE CONTROL OF THE |
| Driver Tol No. 1 1974 1974 (VIL VES / NO.) Insured Liability: 56 Final 7 Yes / No. NSRS | | 7. 7. | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF |
| INSRS: WSP WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: | Driver Tel ! | No.: 62928149 (V/L: YES/NO) | |
| Tel: Liability: RMKS: | गुभ भार | <u>rA</u> — — — | \longrightarrow |
| STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting Itr (1st) Non-Report Itr (1st | WSP: Eller. Tel: Linbility: | WSP: Tel: Liability: | WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: |
| Non-Reporting It (18) Non-Reporting It (18) Non-Reporting It (20) Non- | Date/Time | | |
| Non-Reporting Itr (Final) | 775/11 | CHAMA X: CHILLY | |
| | 8/21.1 | 012 | |
| Tylist | 1/1/4 | The very one; of. | |
| After call it to OE Documentation Check List: Handler Typist | | V | - Control of the Cont |
| Documentation Check List: Handler Typist | 14/6/19 | conk lightly via merimer | TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T |
| Notification Itr (if non-pickup) | 11411/ | See Il would be the warmen | |
| Authorisation To Act | | | |
| Release Voucher: | 23.10.19 | WAS CONSIGN THAT CLAMPANT DID NOT REPAIR AT ETH | ≥ . After call ltr to Ol: |
| Final Repair Bill: | 70 | WARTEN FOR THE HARTON TO PAIN THAT THE TANK | |
| Car Rental Invoice: | 05:01:90 | ETHAL III TO SUBMIT TOP REPORT. | |
| Towing Invoice | | | CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
| LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Mandate/Reject Instruction: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Mandate/Reject/Private Settle Legal Cost S\$ Legal Cost S\$ Legal Cost S\$ Global Sum 8S: Legal Cost S\$ Global Sum 8S: Legal Cost S\$ Name 1: Legal Cost S\$ Name 1: Legal Cost S\$ Name 1: Legal Cost LoD LoD | | | The state of the s |
| Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: | | | |
| Mandate/Reject Instruction: | | | The second secon |
| DOD | | | PIR |
| Payment Breakdown Form: | | | Mandate/Reject Instruction: |
| Pest-Repair Photos: | | | The second secon |
| Confirm by Confirm by | PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time Sent Por | |
| FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: | | The state of the s | |
| Repair Cost: SS | FINALIZATION | Date/Time: Confirm with: | |
| Final Liability: % 600 | Repair Cost: | SS (days) Reduction: | |
| Repair Cost: SS | FINAL SETTLEMENT | | Email Call |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ (days) Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ (\$ x days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days) LOR enly LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one] | Final Liability: | | The state of the s |
| Loss of Use (LOU): SS (S x days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one] | | 1.00 | COMPA ARENTE |
| Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR + LOI Tick only one) | | TOTAL | 15 (N 15 674) |
| LOR only | Loss of Income (LOI): | The state of the s | -6-11-00-1- |
| GIA/LTA Search SS | The state of the s | | |
| Disbursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: TP/s0f | GIA/LTA Search | SS | |
| Legal Cost SS 3) Survey fee: + ≥50. Total: SS Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: SS Name 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: | Medical: | Tree Control of the C | |
| Total: SS Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: SS Name 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: | Control of the Contro | The state of the s | |
| FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: S\$ Name 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: | | | (3) Survey fee: + \(\partial 50\). |
| Payce 1: S\$ Name 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | STREET, STREET, | Foreit Cat |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: | | | CHAIL CINE |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR | the Table State Control of the Contr | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | |
| | Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) | 12000 | |

| REF: II | SSIGNMENT | 2018 Aug. |
|---|--|---|
| | 1 120,24 A. | Tol 8 My. Yr Regn. Zoog Avg. erry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| Date: 26047018 | Type: M. Oar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo | rry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| Estimated Cost. | Type: Mi. Van Fin. System | 111 |
| DD / TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or | 1209 |
| 001771110 | Make Honda 3the | A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| T.llast | colour white | A CANCEL TO A CONTRACT OF THE |
| 20 814 hold Cosunt | Sp.Reading (0 5 89/ | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of SU BURIL SOUND ASSET | Eng/No: | |
| Insured: | CINO: RNGLO7 | 1405. |
| Policy No. | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn | nt |
| Ctaims No. | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaker | |
| Sum Insured Excess: | Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaker | |
| (Client's Record) | British Andrews Andrews | |
| Make of Veh | 2 | 25/45/17 |
| | | 79 |
| (Palicy Condition) | R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ | A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | | Cym ho |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO ar | |
| Ball or Market Value | Front 6 | R/Bal 6 m |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal D mm | L/Ball / m |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bail. L mm | DOI - 1. 100 |
| Ros Yes or No | D.O.A. | 001 76/4/180 |
| 2 Vol - Yes or No | Survey held at | ed Elvis |
| Lum Sum: - % | Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / C | ols I NIS J UIC I Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN | N / OUT / CPA | - 6/5 16. |
| Dale: Person Contacted: Luc- | The U/C / Chassis frame / E | Body Structure affected due to colle |
| 73.73. | | stu/s |
| 23/10/19 Called w/s teland confirm 1 | but valuele ust repaired | 01 1 |
| | | |
| (-f-65 215 25°)) | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| ComeTime. File Pass to? ; Prell. Report | Days Of Repair: | Survey Fee |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Transportation |
| Datin/Time. File Habies to 7 | dd Fee: Site Insp. (\$ | 5 - RS SI |
| Α | 1010111 |) Phons |
| 2 | R. Tanking at the same of the | 2 - 102000 |
| 3 | Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ |) Offices |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | | D. 1. CC4884800000 | DE/T1::03 | |
|--------------|--------------------------------|---|--------------------------------|------------|--|
| IND | A INTERNATIONA | L INSURANCE PL | Ref : CC4/III1800669 | JULI TUBS | |
| 64 (#05- | ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING | SINGAPORE 049711 | Date: 11-04-2018 Code: III2 | | |
| 1. | Delirate | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | M | |
| | Insured Veh. | SH 116H | Veh. Inspected | SJH 7174A | |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 11/04/2018 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle P | articulars & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | |
| | Odometer - | | Steering | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | |
| | General | | | | |
| 3. | | Cor | nditions of Tyres | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | |
| 4. | | Descr | ription of Damages | | |
| 5. | SHO | Ger | neral Information | | |
| | Accident Date | 10/03/2018 | Inspection Date | 26/04/2018 | |
| | Survey held at | ETHOZ GROUP LTD | - | | |
| | | 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCE SINGAPORE 658075 | NT | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | | |



(STE AUTO)

PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT (S 658075)

Lee Chen Sin

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547520

Date

10/04/2018

(2)

FAX:

To

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

KWA BEE CHENG

TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT/00407308

Accident Date : 10/03/2018

Vehicle No.

SJH-7174-A

Make & Model

: HONDA STREAM 1.8 RSZ A

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | REPA | AIRER AMT (\$) | SURVEYOR APP. |
|------|---|---------|----------------|---------------|
| List | Item | | | |
| 1 | REAR FENDER RH | RESTORE | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | RESTORE | | |
| | Sub Total | | 0.00 | |
| | Discount 20% On Parts | | (0.00) | |
| Labo | our & Misc | | | |
| | LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR | | 400.00 | 300 |
| | TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA | | 500.00 | 400 |

\$720 x

PAGE:



PAGE:

10/04/2018 Date 1 INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD To ESTIMATION FAX: Motor Claim Department Attn Owner KWA BEE CHENG DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Certificate No Accident Date : 10/03/2018 MT/00407308 Vehicle No Make & Model : HONDA STREAM 1.8 RSZ A SJH-7174-A ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess : 0.00 Add Excess : 0.00 REPAIRER AMT (5) SURVEYOR APP. OTY DESCRIPTION Sub Total 935.00 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: 935.00 Remarks: SUB TOTAL GST 7.0 % 65.45 1,000.45 TOTAL Surveyor's name: Principal's name: KWA BEE CHENG Survey Date & Time:



Compan

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Partice Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC | |
|---|--------------------------|--|
| Owner ID: | 6744C | |
| Vehicle Details | 0/440 | |
| Vehicle No.: | SJH7174A | |
| Vehicle to be | No | |
| Exported: | | |
| Intended De- | 27 Apr 2018 | |
| registration Date: | SHADALI M. STEEDINGS | |
| Vehicle Make: | HONDA | |
| Vehicle Model: | STREAM 1.8 RSZ A | |
| Primary Colour: | White | |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2008 | |
| Engine No.: | R18A1786090 | |
| Chassis No.: | RN61077405 | |
| Maximum Power | 103.0 kW (138 bhp) | |
| Output: | | |
| Open Market Value: | \$20,019.00 | |
| Original Registration | 20 Aug 2008 | |
| Date: | | |
| First Registration | 20 Aug 2008 | |
| Date: | | |
| Transfer Count: | 3 | |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$17,122.00 | |
| Intended PARF Rebate | | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes | |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 19 Aug 2018 | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | ***** | |
| ntended COE Rebate | \$8,561.00 Data!!s | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 19 Aug 2018 | |
| COE Category: | | |
| antegury. | B - Car (1601cc & above) | |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 | |
| QP Paid: | \$3,803,00 | |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$401.00 | |
| CONTRACTOR AND INCOME. | VIVALVV | |

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Apr 2018

OK

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 April, 2018 11:15 AM

To:

Lee Chen Sin; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Jackson Teo Ban Chye; Lalitha Krishnan - III

Subject:

RE: ARRANGE SURVEY NO : SJH7174A

Attachments:

33_20180410172241.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJH7174A and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Lalitha.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

11.00 x018 @ 15.10 pm

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: 11 April, 2018 10:58 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Jackson Teo Ban Chye <jackson.teo@ethozgroup.com>

Subject: RE: ARRANGE SURVEY NO : SJH7174A

Hi Gabriel,

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey above mention vehicle.

Thanks you.

Best Regards, Chen Sin

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 10:18 AM

To: Lee Chen Sin < ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Jackson Teo Ban Chye < jackson.teo@ethozgroup.com>

Subject: RE: ARRANGE SURVEY NO: SJH7174A

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- Autoprobe Consultants
- VP Appraisal
- Quantum Risk Management
- Ajax Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
- Infiniti Appraisal Service
- JP Knights Adjusters
- LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Premier Appraisers Services
- Priority Services
- RT Appraisal
- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: 10 April, 2018 5:39 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Jackson Teo Ban Chye < jackson.teo@ethozgroup.com>

Subject: ARRANGE SURVEY NO: SJH7174A

Hi,

Appreciate you could arrange for above mention vehicle.

Your vehicle number: SH-116-H

Accident Date: 10.03.2018

Thanks you.

Warmest Regards, Lee Chen Sin



ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Mobile: (65) 8822 8339/ DID: 6654 7520 / Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com



Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached

you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 January 2020 11:44 AM

To:

Lalitha Krishnan - III

Subject:

Your Ref: MC2018/2319, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 116H AND SJH 7174A ON

10/03/2018

Your Ref: MC2018/2319

Hi Lalitha,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 116H AND SJH 7174A ON 10/03/2018

We were informed by TP workshop that claimant do not come back to their workshop for repair up to date.

In view of the above, We will proceed to close file and submit our report.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Status CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING Ins Auth'ed Adj Submitted Pending for Survey Report Case Notified Est Submitted Adj Rpt Adj Assigned 5\$720.00 11 Apr 2018 5\$720.00

| 12 | Apr 2018 | Est Submittee | 11 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$720.00 Edit Estin | | 720.00 Flew Rpt | | Cancel Case |
|---|----------|------------------------------|---|---|---------------------------------------|---|---|-----------------------|
| | | | teference | Ctr | im Detail: | | Documents | Show All |
| Mi | ain | _ ! | | | | (Created | by adjuster] | |
| LAIM SUB | FOLDER D | ETAILS | on terms LTD | Co Reg No | 1947001 | | | |
| nsured: | SINGAP | ORE-JOHORE EX | PRESS (PTE) LTD, | Co. reg. res | and the second | | | |
| tain Jaimant: | KWA BE | E CHENG, ID: 5 | 7936744C | | Date of Lor | 10/03/201 | 8 18:00 - :59 ths and 18 Days From L | TA Reg Date (Man Yr)] |
| /ehicle Reg | SJH71 | 74A | | | Policy/Cov | | (Third Party Only) | |
| Claim Type: | TP / M | 2018/2319 | | | Note No.: | 1114-11-01 | | |
| Vehicle Reg | 1 | | | | Policy No. (Claimant) | MT/00407 | 308 | |
| No. (Insured): | | | | | Excess: | | | |
| S. Library and S. | | 144 (110) | O Bukit Batok Cresco | ent, 658075 B | lukit Batok | - Tel: | | |
| Repairer: | Ethoz G | roup Lta (HQ) | O DOME DATE 184 / 184 | 01 - Tel: 5347 | 6100 (H | andled by Lali | tha Krishnan - 6347 6 | 139] |
| Handling Insurer: | India I | nternational Ins | urance Pte Ltd (III | | | | | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | Direct | Asia Insurance (| Singapore) Pte Lte | d (HQ) - Tel: | 65322888 [Handled | by MOHD TAU | FIKH BIN HAMID] | (Final Rpt due |
| Adjuster: | 20/04 | rto Consultants /2018] | Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: | 0230-3304 11 | , sometimestics | | View A | |
| | CED MATI | RECEIVED | | | | | | |
| | The same | No Almet - Arti M | andate Maintained andate Approved (andate Maintained | - 5JH7174A 5\$0.00) - SJ - SJH7174A | - Claim H JH7174A - L - Claim H | andler: Lalith Claim Handle landler: Lalith | | |
| | | | | | | View All | Search Tasks Cres | te New Task Complet |
| ALL ASS | OCIATED | | ask Group Sub | oject Han | dler A | ssigned By | Completed On | Created On Don |

Claim Documents

*SJH7174A (MC2018/2319)

[SH116H]

TP

KWA BEE CHENG

Mar 10 2018 6:00PM

[SINGAPORE-JOHORE EXPRESS (PTE) LTD]

Ethoz Group Ltd

| U | Hoad Documents Up | pload Photos Compose New Letter | View | View in Brows | ser V |
|-----|-------------------|--|-------|---------------|----------|
| Vid | eo | | 1 per | page V | 8 |
| No | Finalized On | India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 27/06/18 10:32 | TP VIDEO | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| 2 | 27/06/18 10:32 | TP VIDEO 2 | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | 3 per | page V | V |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| i | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 4 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 5 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 6 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 7 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| ő | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 9 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 10 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 11 | 23/12/19 18:34 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| Do | cumentation | | 1 per | page 🔻 | W |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 11/04/18 16:25 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 11/04/18 16:25 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 11.04.2018 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 02/05/18 21:00 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 13/09/18 16:30 | Email from TP | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 08/01/20 11:50 | EMAIL TO 111 DD 080120 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| No | Finalized On | India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 30/04/18 09:51 | Singapore Accident Statement | 0 | Load PDF | 1 |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|--|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| | ^ |
| | 0 |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18006695/T1EA3Q2

Date:

10/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

M494745

Claimant Vehicle No: SJH7174A

Insured Vehicle No:

SH116H

Date of Loss:

10/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MC2018/2319

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH7174A

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 RSZ (A) 20/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

R18A1786090 RN61077405

185891 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

1799 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Left Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Kumho 6 mm Kumho 6 mm

Front Right Side: Kumho 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|------------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 935.00 | 720.00 | 215.00 | 22.99 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 935.00 | 720.00 | 215.00 | 22.99 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 65.45 | 50.40 | 15.05 | 22.99 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 1,000.45 | 770.40 | 230.05 | 22.99 |
| 100 March | | 1,114,514 | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

11/04/2018

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

26/04/2018

Inspected At:

Ethoz Group Ltd (HQ) 30 Bukit Batok Crescent

Singapore 658075

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

0.00

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

| Referen | ce | |
|--------------|------------------|--|
| Part Source: | : MRM-SG | Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Jan 2020) |
| Parts: | M1-MPV | HONDA STREAM 1.8 RSZ (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) |
| Labour: | Repairer's | (Price-denominated Standard List) |
| Print Code: | (Unsubmitted, | no print-code for SJH7174A) |
| Validity: | | tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page |
| Further Info | : Items/values i | not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. |

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------|--------|
| 1 | 1 | | *REAR FENDER RH (NPA) (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 0.00 FL | •-FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER (NPA) (CONSISTENT) | Not Necessary | 0.00 FL | *-FL |
| F=Fm | inchise | part. L=ListIte | mDisc. | _ | | |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on | L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | Report was unsubr | nitted during this print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|--|------------------|------------|--------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR | New | 400.00 | 300.00 |
| 2 | TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA | New | 500.00 | 400.00 |
| 3 | TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS | New | 35.00 | 20.00 |
| | Gross Labour | Cost (S\$) | 935.00 | 720.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted during | a this print out | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >